Aug 29 2024 (05:42) India Rail Info 1

Belagavi - KSR Bengaluru SF Express (PT)/20654 - SF - SWR
BGM/Belagavi (Belgaum) to DWR/Dharwad
1h 43m - 122 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 21:00 3 0 71 |747 |SWR
2 DWR |Dharwad 22:43 22:45 2m |0 |1 122 |27 |737 |SWR
3 UBL SSS Hubballi junction 23:30 23:40 10m |1 (1 142 |70 |627 |SWR

(Hubli)
4 |DVG |Davangere 01:43 01:45 2m |2 |2 286 |82 [584 |SWR
5 ASK Arsikere Junction 03:42 03:45 3m (1 |2 446 (68 |803 |SWR
6 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 05:10 05:12 2m |1 |2 542 |34 |819 |SWR
7 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 07:05 07:07 2m |3 |2 606 |15 [915 |SWR
8 SBC KSR Bengaluru City 07:30 10, (2 612 |- 897 [SWR

Junction (Bangalore) 8

Aug 29 2024 (05:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



